BRUGE SPRINGSTEEN ARGHIVES
& CENTER FOR AMERICAN MUSIC

BORN TO RUN 50™ ANNIVERSARY

SYMPOSIUM SCHEDULE

Saturday, September 6, 2025

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:45 am

10:25 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
1:10 pm
1:55 pm
3:05 pm
3:45 pm

4:20 pm

5:15 pm

Opening Remarks
1974: The E Street Band

At the Crossroads: Bruce Springsteen & Columbia
Records

The Album Cover
Lunch Break
Writing “Born to Run,” The Song

Writing Born to Run, The Album

Roundtable Discussion: The Making of Born to Run

Meanwhile, Down at the Jersey Shore

Behind the Scenes: The Born to Run Tour
The Historical Significance of Born to Run

Live Performance
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